TC623
TC623-5   9/18/96© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21441A
3V, Dual Trip Point Temparature Sensor
FEATURES
■ Integrated Temp Sensor and Detector Operate
from a Supply Voltage as Low as 2.7V
■ Replaces Mechanical Thermostats and Switches
■ On-Chip Temperature Sense

small size and low cost make the TC623 an ideal choice for
many thermal management applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Part No. Package Range
TC623CCOA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC623CCPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC623CEOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC623CEPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC623CVOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +125°C
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
3
HIGH SET
2